Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-877-362-1101 | www.dimplex.com
© 2021 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-598-R00-050721
Propane DGR Series
OUTDOOR INFRARED PORTABLE PROPANE HEATER
BENEFITS
• Innovative design provides an easy setup  with some
assembly required

separately)
Warranty 1-year
ORDERING GUIDE
Cat. No. Installation Fuel BTU Weight (kg/lbs.)
DGR32PLP
Portable stand
included
Propane 31,500 5 / 11
ACCESSORIES
Cat. No. Description
DGRSHIELD
Heat shield reduces overhead minimum clearance
from 20" to 16" (50.8 cm to 40.6 cm)
TGHCOVER Ceiling mount extension/mounting pole
Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-877-362-1101 | www.dimplex.com
© 2021 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-598-R00-050721
A BRAND OF GLEN DIMPLEX AMERICAS
Order TGHCOVER for storage
CLEARANCES
87-1/2"
(222.0 cm)
27"
(69.0 cm)
26-3/4"
(68.0 cm)
25-5/8"
(65.0 cm)
15"
(38.0 cm)
Note: Suitable for outdoor use only.
Floor
20" (50.8 cm) minimum clearance required
Ceiling
40" (101.6 cm) min.
clearance required
Clearances
Heat area
87-1/2"
(222.0 cm)
38" (97 cm) 78" (198 cm) 118" (300 cm) 157" (399 cm) 197" (500 cm)
Order DGRSHIELD to reduce